

**produse conform specificatiei2489.70**

I.D.: 44890227

Data publicarii	13.12.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	2.489,70 RON - 2.489,70 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: produse conform specificatiei2489.70: 1 bibl dp 8cm albastru buc 13,0 5,29 68,82 13,08 2 bibl noki 75 alb buc 12,0 5,29 63,53 12,07 3 chitancier 3ex 150f personaliz buc 30,0 8,95 268,49 51,01 4 cutie arh 200 w-up pigna buc 20,0 3,70 73,95 14,05 5 dosar si pl 50/set set 12,0 18,49 221,85 42,15 6 evid faber 1546 buc 6,0 2,69 16,13 3,06 7 file a4 crist noki45mi 100/s s set 5,0 13,45 67,27 12,78 8 File a4 simpla 100/s 30mc SET 20,0 6,30 126,05 23,95 9 flipchart deli 7885 60x90cm buc 1,0 200,84 200,84 38,16 10 Foi laminat a4 80 100/set top 3,0 26,89 80,67 15,33 11 guma factis rp60 buc 2,0 0,42 0,84 0,16 12 h dcp4 250 mondi mat 125/top top 2,0 24,37 48,74 9,26 13 hart cop iq eco a4 top 51,0 11,39 580,84 110,36 14 n ad deli 11002 4cul index har buc 2,0 2,94 5,88 1,12 15 n ad index c1-2 5cul/set buc 1,0 2,27 2,27 0,43 16 pix claro acer buc 12,0 0,92 10,99 2,09 17 reg i-e coresp silen
